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PETI..ON POR ZONING VrBIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS,_

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1 or wy Howard Be & Jeme J. Bingley legal owneds.of the property situate in Battimore

Cousty and which Is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made & part hereo,
hereby petition for 4 Variance from Seclon. 12024 86, Yormi: u_tvons. mesowst of.....
Martern (1), font A Jien of the_reguized Swmty five. (25) oot

of the Zoning Regulations of Balti
toons o Belimere County, o (b Zoing Law of Balinres oy for the
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e loward . Singley
T
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on the fuu.q cestificata, vill be forwarded to you in
the ncar ful

Veoy :my yours,

L.lunxwg
jwsociote 11T

NBC:ID

Enclosurc

department of public works
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

bommaore couny

Soptember 20, 1976

nr, §. Eric DiNenna
zoning ssionaz
County Office Building

Marylund 21204

Re, Itom #36 (1976-1977)
& Jane J. Singley
dew D

Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit a front setback
of 19 in lieu of the required 25°.
hcces: 51.60 x 133,63  Districts 12th

B

Dear Mr. Ditlonna:
The following commants are furhished in regard to the plat subuitted to this

office for zaview by the Zoning Mvisory Cosmittee ia connection with the subject

Ltem,

Genaraly

Buttiscrs county kigniay 138 ueility ts ave not involved. Additional
fire hydrant protection mey be required in the vuu.u.,

This offica has no furthe. ' went in regard to the plan submitted for Zoning
Advisory Committes review in cow' ' cion with this Ites #36 (1976=1977).

Very tr iy yours,
= g by
Stz 7. é&»w%
ELLSWORTH N. DIVER, P.E.

Chief, Burvau of Engineering

ENDIEAN: VR 08
ce: W, Munchel

P-SE Key Sheat
18 SE 20 Pos. shaec
SE 5 E Tupo
110 Tax Map.

county
-poriment of permiis and Iicenses
Towsow,
01 #4300

JOHND SEVFTERT fagust 26, 1976

L MARYLAND 21208

Re. 3. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
0ff100 of Plamning and Zoning

Gomty Gtfios Bullding
Sovece, Karyland 23 &
Dear Mr. DiNernas ”

Commente on Item # 36, foning Aovisory Comn{ttes Meeting, iugust 3L, 1976,
4TS AR followni

Proparty Owmezs Ib—ﬂi.lh;a-‘r. ingley

location:  54/8 Liberty Fng. 58 Loganview Drive
Zonings  x 5.5
Propesed Zoming: YI!EII; to pavwit a fromt setback of 19' in
ey
dorvar ?,ﬁ ;
3029 * %
District 12t

There is uo problea with the setbicks. The ownar will be requived to S
obtain the macessary building permits before starting any construstion. i

Charles E. Burnhem ;
Plans Review Chief ;

o

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING AL

i i
by the pr Construct
to the front of ‘he s

Thic petitio
date of e encle
oF the braring ditr : i
less than 30, nor more than 50 days alter the cate.

CepGiTen ot waf.
JOWSOM, MARYLAND 21204
201) 684365

STEPHEN E. COLLING
OIRECTOR

September 9, 1976

Mr. Eric 5. DiNenna
Zoning Commisaioner
County Office Building
Towaon, Maryland 21204

Re: Item 36 - ZAC - August 3L, 1976
Property Owmar: Foward B. & Janc J. Singley
Location: SW/S Liberty Packway 368° SE Loganview Drive
Existing Zonlng: DR 5.5
Proposed : Variane (o permit a fromt setback of 19° in lieu of req. 25°
reres: sL60 X L3

.
Dear Mr. Ditenna:

Bo traftic problens are anticipated by the requested varisnce to the
tront yard setback.

Very truly yours,

ot /34_

Michael
Teatfic m;m-z Mmh‘

nsTine



m_u-u-.amu.‘-.m-m---ﬂ'" fie M tten
- with

and K appearing that by reason of ol of facts that.
mxm&m.mhm-.m.-mnmmu_mm

hardship.upoa_the

{he abore Variance should e had; and it further appearing that by reason of..the STANtIAGal
e VATIADSS. Frquated. 0ot sdvaramiy alfesting tbs. haalth,.ssfsty. And ganeral.
10 permit a frons.vard.sptback of 1

welfare of the community. the Variars

fagt jnliswof tbe required 25 {ues_ sbauld be pravied. .

N

by tie Zoning of Baltimore F'ounty, this ....t.'{..

, 197 _6.. that the hercin Petition for the alorementioned Vari-

hould be and the same is GRANTED. from

subjgt to the approval of a site plar by
the Dopartment of Public Works ans -

the Pffice of Planning and Zonirg.
>
Sy rsuant to the sdvertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the sbore petiion

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

and it appearing that by reason of

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

ey

FT 1S QRDERED by the Zoning Commirsioner of Baltimor$ County, this ...
197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

Oeteber 14, 1976

Mr. & Mrs, Ho-wd s. Singley
’ 3410 Liberty P~
Baltimore, M-r,llld 2122

RE: Petition for Variancs
WIS of Liberty Parkway, 368' S
of Logenview Read = 12th Elec-
tion District
Howard B. Singley, et ux -
Petitioaers
NO, 77-69-A (Item No. 36)

Dear Mr. & Mrs, Singleys

I have this dsta prasad my Order in the above referenced matter.
Copy of ra 4 Order s attac]

Very traly yours,

S. ERIC DI NENKA
Zonlag Commissioner

SEDfar!
Attachmacts

cer J~ha W, Hestan. U, Esquire
Paople's Ceunsil

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21202

.AJ battmore courhy
deponmentotheom

TOWSON., MARYLAND 21204

Date: August 31, 1970

DONALD J RODP. M.D. MPH
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER Ostober 5, 1976

Acting Direcror

M. S. Eric DiNenna

. Zoning Commissioner
Baltimore County OFfice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Mr. 5, Eic DiNeana, Zoning Commissioner
Committes

Mr. S, Eric Dilienna, Zoning Comhisafcner
Office of Planning and Zoning

Z.A.C. Mesting of: August 31, 1976 County Office Bullding
Maxylond 21204, !w-:. Maryland 21204
el o) Doar Mz, Dienaat
roperty Ower: oward . § Jase J, Singley Stos Hoating, dugust 3, 1976,
7 Location: WS L Commant Ttew #36, Zoning Advisory Committes , dugus
o Comments on Item #36, Zoning Advisory Committes Mesting, August 31, 1976, ore o follows: : e S Liberty Pluy.'$65" 5.0 Loganeiew or. : T -
Proposed Zoning: Vua'hnsc to prrmit a front setback of 19% in Singl
Property Owner: Howard B, ond Jane J, Singley Omers  owed 3. 4 doae . singler
{ Locaion SW/S Lbary vy, 38" 'SE Logonview Drive et helvgiirot 134 bariin S8 Yy Fakoky, 387 5.5 soramvios Brive
Existing Zoning: D.R.5.5 ieriee Soning N
nmm Variance 1o pemit o front sethack of 19° In lieu of the required 25'. ned Zoningt Tartiacs to perait & frv .t mutback of 19" in Meu
Acres: 51.60 x 134.63 4 . gl.a;/;;.z;‘ x 134.63/142.09
Diwricr: 12h fridery 12w
: Matropolitan vater end sewsr are avatlidle, therefore, no heslth paviisas
Thes office has reviewed lhuuhloamhlm-d offers the following comments. These comments District: 12th are aaticipated.
ore not intendad to. indicate the apprapriatensm of the zoning in quertion, but o fo awure that No. Acres: . S1.60 x  136.63 B
oll parties are made awore of plam or problems with regord to development plons that may have ) T . . Vory traly youm

AGn A il

£ Devlin, Ditector
Besrle; Ditema; < Tooakt 67 EVIRORETIAL SmVIoS

© bacring on this petition.

This plon hes b ond there ore plenning factors requiring comment.
Very trly yours, Ke bearing on student population. )

THDYERR/BIBS

Very truly yo

T st Plaeing e biduiod

Nisk Potrovich,,
Field Representative.

uancus . waTaAmIe [rempap—

Re: PETITION FOR VARIANCE + BEF 3
bl s ORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
Longonview Rd., 12th Distict : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

HOWARD B. SINGLEY, ot ux, Pelitioners 1 Case No, 77-69-A

trsieer
‘DESCRIPTION POR VARTANCE

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
ORD2 TO ENTER APPEARANCE
PROPERTY OF HOWAED B. & JANE J. SINGLEY

. ] Commiss ioner Septenber 28, 1976

nymngn-,um_nu-v-nmnnuummy;ssmt

South of logunview Boad and known and desigasted ao It L2, Block 2 as
Shown on. DIgt e 6 € of Dundad vhieh ch plat {8 recsrded smong

Records of Baltimere County in Plat Book J. W B. 1k, Folio 13,

Aleo Xuown as 310 Liberty Parkway.

Pursuont o the autherity contoined in Section 524,1 of the Baltimore County SmgresioRiblatilgs
Cherter, | hareby snter my appectance I hi p-sconding. Yo are veumsted o noty
e of any hearing dare o dabés whish may be now or hereafter deignated herefers,

and of the passoge of any preliminary or final Order in cannection therewith.

For a Variance for Front Setdack.

368 feet South of Lnnng Road
ey and Jane J. Singl,

West side of Liberiy Pa
Petitioner - Howard

12t Districe
! & i 1) Mo T
’ S/ John W, Hewian, 1l
Peapla's Coumel
; County Office Bullding e
i m{“"’"“ 21204 ’ HEARING® Wednesday. October i3, 1976 {16:00 A.K.)
- | HEREBY CERTIFY that cn "his 4%h doy of Octaber, 1976, a copy of the Fe
£ AE -f-pmqo:ﬁm-n-lumm&m-.uml.swq.mlouhﬂyh-kwy, :
o e o . i 2 Tuere are nu conprehensive planiing factors requiring comment on

this petition.

W. Hessian, lll‘ e 3 - '/7, = /

Torngn ber
G gt Acting Director of Planning

4 NEG:JGH: 1w

ZOMNG. G, . iy

—_—

by




To Whom Tt May Concern:

2 George W Schlossnagle Sr and

Audrey D Schiosanagle owners and occupants of

311 Liberty Parkuay have no ohjections to the proposed alteratfons of

Fzo-7¢
DATE

Petition for @ Vi
‘was inserted in the

410 Liberty Parkuay owned and occupied by Fowsrd and Jane Singley.

7

st Lt dleser |

NEWSPARERS

TOWSON, MD. 21204 Sest. 29, 19 76

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertiscment of
Sineley

August 16, 1976

a.

wma siazz Hove no objections
Proposed addition
Paniuay.

Mg, Joseph (o +i Dasch-- 3412 u.buty mm-y--
i the gront of zﬂuu ;vmwuy 3410 ld:enty

ey's

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204/

Your Petition has been received * this 7 day of

% 1974.  Filing Fee § 25/€0 .  Received Aneck

August 27, 1976

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Wes Mr. and Mrs. Vernon Denison, 3408 Liberty Parkway,

have no

objections to the building plans to the front of 3410 Liberty Parkway

a4 proposcd by Mr. & Mrs. Howard Singley.

gnes Denison

Yo,

Vernon Deninon

A

9
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, M

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annesed advertisemenl was
published in THE JEFFERSONTAN, & weekly newspaper printed
and published in Towson, Baitimore County, Md, ewceum emch
a_one tims. . sesssiecsmi before the___ 13th
dayol ... Actobst.___.....__, 19.7. the fsmt publication

appearing on he. ... J0LR day of...
.7

O Catonsville Times
@ Dundalk Times

O Essex Times

O Suburban Times Eant

O Towson Times
O Arbutus Times
O Community Times

w-ny newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland,
 week for___9N8 successive weeks before the
0Ctaber 1976, that is to say, the same

.&d.ynl
Wt inserted in the issyes of Sept, 29, 1976,
SFILMER

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

O Suburban Times West

‘assignmen

Petitioner's Attomney - Reviewed by &2 = obttrl

a4

* This is not to bo interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
t of a hearing date.

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING H7-b9- 7
T0MING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towmpn, Bacpland
m,../g?_f_. Dote of Pasting 7 "F
) %ud 2 LB Ll B







